7:13 PM

04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

Reconciliation Summary
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 56 items
Deposits and Credits - 27 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 19 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 03/31/2014

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Mar 31, 14

6,719.76

-35,255.68

30,228.97

-5,026.71

1,693.05

1,853.12
-1,853.12

-160.07

-9,898.90
5,786.30

-4,112.60

-4,272.67
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7:13 PM

04/09/14

Type

Clifton Springs AreaYMCA
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Date

Num

Name

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 56 items

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
Transfer

Check

Check

Check

General Journai
Check

Bill Pmt -Check
Transfer

Bill Pmt -Check
Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
Generai Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Transfer

Check

Transfer
General Journal
Check

General Journal
General Journal
Check

General Journal
Check

Total Checks and Payments

11/08/2013
01/31/2014
02/14/2014
02/14/2014
02/14/2014
02/18/2014
02/25/2014
02/25/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014

. 03/04/2014

03/04/2014
03/06/2014
03/07/2014
03/12/2014
03/12/2014
03/12/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/18/2014
03/26/2014
03/27/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
04/09/2014

831

2014..
856

Susan Bennett
Allison Clements
Allison Clements
Sydney Forshay
Devon Burri
Carol Deland

Excellus Health Plan...
Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

EFTPS

NYS Employment T...

Neal Webster
Kristin Mahoney
Coby Maslyn
Anna Coryell
Jordon Miller
Rebecca Boisseau
Devon Burri

David LeClair

Hartman Electric, Pl...

BJ's Wholesale
Apex Merchant Gro...

YMCA of the USA
USA Payroll

Accept Credit Cards
Direct Deposit Payroli
EFTPS

Philadelphia Insuran...

NYSEG

YMCA Retirement
Denise Lawrence
Neal Webster

Kristin Mahoney
Clifton Springs Big M
The Merchandiser

Clifton Springs Hard...

Ontario Telephone
Time Warner
David LeClair

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

ASCA

Jordon Miller

Coby Maslyn

Anna Coryell
Finger Lakes Times

USA Payroll

Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Neal Webster

Denise Lawrence
YMCA Retirement
Kristin Mahoney

Cir

DKXD DK DD D DK DD K K KX K K XK XK 3K XX 3K DK K DK XK XK XX XK XK DX 3K X XX KX XK XX X X X X X XK X X

Amount Balance
6,719.76
-7.59 -7.59
-49.87 -57.46
-102.53 -159.99
-94.29 -254.28
-79.42 -333.70
-72.00 -405.70
-317.15 -722 85
-165.98 -888.83
=1,481.72 =2,370.55
-744 61 -3,115.16
-276.97 -3,392.13
-211.36 -3,603.49
-97.58 -3,701.07
-97.58 -3,798.65
-97.58 -3,896.23
-62.79 -3,959.02
-49.87 -4,008.89
-22.16 -4,031.05
-545.22 -4,576.27
-50.00 -4.626.27
-16.96 -4.643.23
-1,000.00 -5,643.23
-325.00 -5,968.23
-58.15 -6,026.38
-17.68 -6,044.06
-4,252.04 -10,296.10
-1,261.28 -11,557.38
-1,226.08 -12,783.46
-1,000.00 -13,783.46
-816.36 -14,599.82
-320.52 -14,920.34
-286.25 -15,206.59
-276.97 -15,483.56
-211.38 -15,694.92
-190.42 -15,885.34
-178.86 -16,084.20
-162.10 -16,226.30
-161.26 -16,387.56
-79.74 -16,467.30
-77.57 -16,544.87
-74.25 -16,619.12
-70.00 -16,689.12
-59.10 -16,748.22
-59.10 -16,807.32
-59.10 -16,866.42
-55.00 -16,921.42
-11,000.00 -27,921.42
-57.65 -27,979.07
-400.00 -28,379.07
-4,569.26 -32,948.33
-1,278.39 -34,226.72
-276.97 -34 503.69
-276.31 -34,780.00
-234.28 -35,014.28
-211.40 -35,225.68
-30.00 -35,255.68
-35,255.68 -35,25568
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7:13 PM
04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Num

Name

Type Date
Deposits and Credits - 27 items
Deposit 02/25/2014
Deposit 02/28/2014
Deposit 03/01/2014
Deposit 03/01/2014
Deposit 03/03/2014
Deposit 03/03/2014
Deposit 03/04/2014
Deposit 03/05/2014
Deposit 03/07/2014
Deposit 03/07/2014
Deposit 03/08/2014
Deposit 03/10/2014
Deposit 03/11/2014
Deposit 03/13/2014
Deposit 03/14/2014
Deposit 03/14/2014
Deposit 03/14/2014
Deposit 03/18/2014
Deposit 03/19/2014
Deposit 03/20/2014
Deposit 03/20/2014
Deposit 03/21/2014
Deposit 03/22/2014
Deposit 03/28/2014
Deposit 03/28/2014
Deposit 03/28/2014
Deposit 03/31/2014

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 19 items

Check

Check

Bill Pmt -Check
Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
General Journal
Generai Journai
Bill Pmt -Check

Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

09/05/2012
11/07/2012
09/18/2013
02/12/2014
02/14/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
02/28/2014
03/04/2014
03/14/2014
03/14/2014
03/26/2014
03/26/2014
03/26/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
03/28/2014
03/31/2014

Register Balance as of 03/31/2014

1461
4529
4798
4920
850
851
851
851
851
4932
855
855
4944
4946
4945
856
856
856
4947

Excellus Blue Cross ...

Time Warner
Chad Cotroneo
James Blodgett
James Blodgett
James Blodgett
Allison Clements
Sydney Jones
Susan Bennett

Phelps-Clifton Sprin...

Rebecca Boisseau
Susan Bennett

Excellus Health Plan...

Real Lease

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

David LeClair
James Blodgett
Susan Bennett
Time Warner

Cir

DRI DK XKD XK XX XD XK I X K X XX XX X XX X

Amount Balance
175.00 175.00
18.00 193.00
84.00 277.00
4,215.00 4,492.00
280.00 4,772.00
2,610.00 7,382.00
70.00 7,452.00
423.00 7,875.00
150.00 8,025.00
855.00 8,880.00
60.00 8,940.00
48.00 8,988.00
6.51 8,994.51
1,963.46 10,957.97
615.00 11,572.97
711.00 12,283.97
15,000.00 27,283.97
80.00 27,363.97
100.00 27,463.97
68.00 27,531.97
102.00 27,633.97
80.0C 27,713.97
275.00 27,988.97
10.00 27,998.97
295.00 28,293.97
1,160.00 29,453.97
775.00 30,228.97
30,228.97 30,228.97
-5,026.71 -5,026.71
-5,026.71 1,693.05
-269.85 -269.85
-72.28 -342.13
-20.00 -362.13
-75.00 -437.13
-42.01 -479.14
-44 .32 -523.46
-38.79 -562.25
-18.47 -580.72
-0.35 -581.07
-534.50 -1,115.57
-36.94 -1,152.51
-0.35 -1,152.86
-317.15 -1,470.01
-117.50 -1,587.51
-99.00 -1,686.51
-48.03 -1,734.54
-38.79 -1,773.33
-0.05 -1,773.38
-79.74 -1,853.12
-1,853.12 -1,853.12
-1,853.12 -1,853.12
-6,879.83 -160.07
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7:13 PM
0470914

Type

Clifton Springs AreaY MCA
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Date

Num

Name

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt =Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

General Journal

Total Checks and Payments

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014.
04/01/2014
04/02/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/10/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/11/2014

4957
4954
4951

Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Philadelphia Insuran...

NYSEG

First Rehabilitation L...

Phelps-Clifton Sprin...
KOPYKAT

Ontario Telephone
Clifton Springs Big M

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...
United Way of Grea...

Verizon Wireless

Clifton Springs Hard...
Seneca Gorham Se...

USA Payroll

Accept Credit Cards
YMCA of the USA
Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Denise Lawrence

Cir

Amount Balance
-1,226.08 -1,226.08
-816.36 -2,042.44
-294.30 -2,336.74
-291.00 -2,627.74
-287.03 -2,914.77
-162.91 -3,077.68
-157.04 -3,234.72
-90.75 -3,325.47
-85.00 -3,410.47
=17.65 =3,428.12
-13.65 -3,441.77
-228.00 -3,669.77
-56.95 -3,726.72
-22.69 -3,749.41
-325.00 -4,074.41
-4,313.25 -8,387.66
-1,144.22 -9,531.88
-367.02 -9,898.90
-9,898.90 -9,898.90
75.00 75.00
4,352.00 4,427.00
460.05 4,887.05
898.25 5,786.30
5,786.30 5,786.30
-4,112.60 -4.112.60
-10,992.43 -4,272.67
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7:23 PM
04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1019 - Prime, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 03/31/2014
Ending Balance

Mar 31, 14

-20.00
11,000.31

10,980.31

4,010.15

14,990.46

14,990.46
14,990.46
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7:23 PM
04/09114

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail

1019 - Prime, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Type Date

Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
03/31/2014

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
03/18/2014
03/31/2014

Total Deposits and Credits

Check

Transfer
Deposit

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 03/31/2014

Ending Balance

>

Amount Balance
4,010.15
-20.00 -20.00
-20.00 -20.00
11,000.00 11,000.00
0.31 11,000.31
11,000.31 11,000.31
10,980.31 10,980.31
10,980.31 14,990.46
10,980.31 14,990.46
10,980.31 14,990.46
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2:35PM Clifton Springs AreaY MCA

04710714 Reconciliation Summary
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Mar 31, 14
Beginning Balance 616.48
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 15 items -2,923.87
Deposits and Credits - 5 items 2,780.00
Total Cleared Transactions -143.87
Cleared Balance 472.61
Register Balance as of 03/31/2014 47261
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -69.96
Total New Transactions -69.96
Ending Balance 402.65
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2:35 PM
04/107/14

Type Date

Clifton Springs AreaYMCA
Reconciliation Detail

1012 - Visa, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 15 items

Check 02/27/2014
Check 02/28/2014
Check 02/28/2014
Check 02/28/2014
Check 03/06/2014
Check 03/06/2014
Check 03/10/2014
Check 03/14/2014
Check 03/18/2014
Check 03/18/2014
Check 03/18/2014
Check 03/19/2014
Check 03/20/2014
Check 03/28/2014
Check 03/31/2014

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Transfer 03/07/2014
Transfer 03/14/2014
Deposit 03/24/2014
Transfer 03/27/2014
Deposit 03/31/2014

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions
Cieared Baiance

Register Balance as of 03/31/2014

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 3 items

Check 04/07/2014
Check 04/14/2014
Check 04/14/2014

Total Checks and Payments

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Num Name Cir Amount Balance
616.48
2.27.14 Nima's Pizza X -15.86 -15.86
2.28... Wipes X -96.22 -112.08
2.28.... Staples X -57.43 -169.51
2.28.14 Walmart X -35.68 -205.19
3.6.1... Staples X -235.44 -440.63
3.6.14 Melaleuca X -41.58 -482.21
3.10.14  Health & Safety Insti... X -66.58 -548.79
103 US Postal Service X -51.31 -600.10
3.18.14  Fairfield Inn X 427 14 =1,027.24
3.18.... Fairfield Inn X -427 14 -1,454.38
3.18.14  Weebly-Charge.com X -67.90 -1,522.28
3.18.... Fairfield Inn X -427.14 -1,949.42
3.20.14  The Home Depot S... X -115.48 -2,064.90
3.28.14 Walmart X -133.97 -2,198.87
3.31.14 X -725.00 -2,923.87
-2,923.87 -2,923.87
X 1,000.00 1,000.00
X 1,000.00 2,000.00
X 30.00 2,030.00
X 400.00 2,430.00
X 350.00 2,780.00
2,780.00 2,780.00
-143.87 -143.87
-143.87 47261
-143.87 472.61
4.7.14 US Postal Service 4949 -49.49
4414 US Postal Service -16.17 -65.66
441.. Doliar General -4.30 -69.96
-69.96 -69.96
-69.96 -69.96
-213.83 402.65
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7:19 PM
04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaYMCA

Reconciliation Summary
1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 03/31/2014
Ending Balance

Mar 31, 14
1,438.44
-1,037.50
1,441.75
404.25
1,842.69
1,842.69
1,842.69

Page 1



7:19 PM
04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 1,438.44
Cleared Transactions '
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 03/17/2014 1018 Endeavor Entertain... X -1,037.50 -1,037.50
Total Checks and Payments -1,037.50 -1,037.50
Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 03/06/2014 X 59.00 59.00
Deposit 03/10/2014 X 105.00 164.00
Deposit 03/10/2014 X 302.75 466.75
Deposit 03/26/2014 X 975.00 1,441.75
Total Deposits and Credits 1,441.75 1,441.75
Total Cleared Transactions 404 .25 404 .25
Cleared Balance 404.25 1,842.69
Register Balance as of 03/31/2014 404 .25 1,842 69
Ending Balance 404.25 1,842.69
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7:21 PW
04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Mar 31, 14
Beginning Balance 2,168.98
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -575.25
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 989.00
Total Cleared Transactions 413.75
Cleared Balance 2,682.73
Register Balance as of 03/31/2014 2,582.73
Ending Balance 2,582.73
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7:21 PM
04/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 03/31/2014

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 03/18/2014 1004

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 03/18/2014

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 03/31/2014

Ending Balance

Graphic Connections

Cir Amount Balance
o 2,168.98
X -575.25 -575.25
-575.25 -575.25
X 989.00 989.00
989.00 989.00
413.75 413.75
413.75 2,582.73
413.75 2,582.73
413.75 2,582.73
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